BL BRINDLE SUGAR

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

TTT:
Composite:

BL BRINDLE SUGAR

5

07/14/2015

Cl297166

$9,200.00

BOB & PAM LOOMIS
Greg & Colette Smith

76.7500 on 11/03/2022
76.7500 on 11/03/2022

COWBOY TUFF CHEX

BL POWERED SUGAR
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Courtesy of Brett Krause

COWBOY CHEX

BL RIO CATCHIT

FARLAP CHEX

BL SUGAR COACH

BL CATCHIT
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OVERWHELMING SUGAR
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